City of Goleta P ata, Calfonia

CITY Of

(QOLETA

Legislation Details (With Text)
File #: 23-267 Version: 1 Name:
Type: Consent Item Status: Agenda Ready
File created: 5/24/2023 In control: City Council
On agenda: 6/6/2023 Final action:
Title: Amendment No. 4 to Agreement No. 2021-070 with JaniCare for Custodial Services at Various City-
Owned Properties
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment No. 4 to Agreement No. 2021-070 with JaniCare for Custodial Services at Various City-
Owned Properties

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 4 to Agreement No. 2021-070 with
JaniCare for the provision of janitorial services at various City-owned properties, increasing the
contract authority by $125,000 for a total not-to-exceed amount of $337,050 and extending the term
of the agreement for one additional year to June 30, 2024.

Matthew R. Fore, General Services Director

City of Goleta Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/16/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

